AP26BC-2T Modular Blast Chiller
OPTIONS:
Cabinet Sterilization:  The ultraviolet system sterilizes all
metal surfaces within the cabinet in a preset time of 30
minutes.
USB HACCP Interface:  Use a standard USB thumb drive to
easily download HACCP data.  The information recorded
includes date, time, cycle identification, recipe name, and
product core temperature at prescribed intervals.
Wi-Fi Connectivity:  Supported functions include peer-to-
peer connectivity, remote monitoring over the local
network, HACCP data download and alarm notifications via
e-mail.
2” or 4” Insulated Floor Panels: Allow for height increase
to detail shown above.
Remote Refrigeration
Prison Security Package
Extra Food Probes:  One probe is standard, up to three
additional food probes can be provided.
Mobile Racks:  Model AP26BC-2T can accommodate up to
two mobile racks with maximum dimensions of 26” wide,
36” deep and 73 1/2” high.
Reversed Cabinet:  The entire assembly is manufactured so
that it is a mirror image of the cabinet shown above.
Second Door:  For pass-thru operation (increases depth by
2”)
INSTALLATION:  A detailed installation manual is provided.
It must be carefully followed to ensure proper operation
and to protect your rights under the warranty.
WARRANTY:  The warranty covers all parts found to be
defective and the labor required to replace them for a
period of one year from the date of shipment.  Warranty
excludes food probes.
MODEL
CABINET ELECTRICAL SHIPPING
WEIGHT
[LBS]V HZ PH A REQUIRED
CIRCUIT [A]
CABINET DATA
AP26BC-2T 208 60 1 15.5 20.0 2,328
CYCLE TIME 160°F - 38°F
90 Minutes
120 Minutes
520 lbs.
600 lbs.
CAPACITY [BTU/H] REFRIGERANT LIQUID LINE [IN] SUCTION LINE [IN]MODEL CONDENSING UNIT
68,000 404A 5/8 1 5/8AP26BC-2T BDT1200M6C
7.4.2017
Note: Refrigeration shall be a medium temp. system (40°F to -10°F SST), rated @ 14°F SST, 105°F Cond .
American Panel Corporation ∙ 5800 SE 78th Street Ocala, FL 34472-3412 | Phone 1-800-327-3015 • (352) 245-7055 | Fax: (352) 245-0726 | http://www.americanpanel.com